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Women / 3 / Senior A 2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garza265
WOGA

9.800 9.750 9.9009.750 39.200
1T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Lexi Ann Simmonds264
WOGA

9.800 9.750 9.6009.600 38.750
1T 1T 6 6T 2 

2 

Ava Staten263
Precision

9.650 9.675 9.6759.575 38.575
3 3 7 3 3 

3 

Lila Nau250
Eagle Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.6509.775 38.375
10T 4T 1 4T 4 

4 

Trinity Emmett260
Metroplex

9.625 9.600 9.6509.350 38.225
4 4T 13 4T 5 

5 

Christina Patino249
Champions Westlake

9.500 9.400 9.6009.700 38.200
6T 8T 3 6T 6 

6 

Rory O'Hara247
Champions Westlake

9.500 9.400 9.5509.400 37.850
6T 8T 12 9 7 

7 

Kaydence Cazares245
Boerne

9.550 9.500 9.0009.625 37.675
5 6 5 19 8 

8 

Addison Raab248
Champions Westlake

9.100 9.400 9.4259.650 37.575
21 8T 4 12 9 

9 

Morgan Kilpatrick257
Gym Plus

9.250 9.050 9.7009.550 37.550
15T 16 8 2 10 

10 

Cameron Beilman252
Empire

9.300 9.475 9.2509.500 37.525
12T 7 10 14T 11 

11 

Xaviuna Lane254
Golden Grip

9.150 9.200 9.4509.525 37.325
19T 15 9 11 12 

12 

Lauryn Lambert253
Golden Grip

9.400 9.350 9.6008.950 37.300
8 12 17 6T 13 

13 

Kristen Leigh251
Eagle's Wings

9.200 9.325 9.2009.300 37.025
17 13 14T 16 14 

14 

Megan Wente262
Precision

9.350 9.275 9.0509.000 36.675
10T 14 16 17T 15 

15 

Riley Tidwell258
J & R

9.175 9.400 9.2758.600 36.450
18 8T 19 13 16 

16 

Kiera Craik256
Gym Plus

9.375 9.000 9.2508.750 36.375
9 17 18 14T 17 

17 

Grace Pape246
CVG

9.275 7.700 9.4759.300 35.750
14 21 14T 10 18 

18 

Erin Foss259
J & R

9.300 8.800 8.9008.500 35.500
12T 18 21 20 19 

19 

Gabrielle McClintick261
Palaestra

9.250 7.800 9.0508.550 34.650
15T 20 20 17T 20 

20 

Kennedy Barry255
Gym Plus

9.150 8.650 __.___9.450 27.250
19T 19 11 21 21 

21 
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